
GENERAL PROGRAM CORE OTHER

Credit Semester/Year Grade Complete

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

3

TOTAL 28

3

Lecture:

Lab:

4

3-4

PAD 150

3

1

TOTAL 21-22

3

3

3

3

3

TOTAL 15

28

21-22

15

64-65

Introduction to Philosophy

Introduction to American Government

Introduction to Politics

Introduction Sociology

GENERAL EDUCATION REQUIREMENTS:      Minimum Total of 28 Credits

GLOBAL AWARENESS & CULTURAL COMPETENCE - (*Select one 3 Credit Course from Option below.)

Select one 3 credit 

course.

ICT 150 Introduction to Computers

CRITICAL THINKING - (A total of 7 credits)

MAT 151

PHSCI 150

PHSCI 150L

Intermediate Algebra

Physical Science (Lecture)

Physical Science (Laboratory)

American History I

World Civilization I
3

HIS 150 or

HIS 170

* Also required to take HIS 162 ( Pacific History)

PERSONAL RESPONSIBILITY & DEVELOPMENT - *Select one 3 credit course from options below

Alpha Course

COMMUNICATION - (9 credits from the following)

Advisor

TOTAL CREDITS EARNED:Email:

AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

ASSOCIATE OF ARTS WITH EMPHASIS IN PRE-LAW

CATALOG YEAR 2012-2014

NAME Catalog/Start Year:

ENG 150 Introduction to Literature

ENG 151

SPH 153

Freshman Composition

Introduction to Speech

INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY LITERACY - (3 credits)

CORE FOUNDATIONAL REQUIREMENTS: Courses that enhance content foundational competencies for all areas of study.

ENG 251

3

A. ENGLISH: A total of 3 credits

Introduction to PsychologyPSY 150

CJ 175 Criminal Investigation

G. PHYSICAL EDUCATION - A total of 1 credit. (Any Physical Education course)

F. ARTS and HUMANITIES:  Select one 3 credit course from the listed Humanities courss - (3 credits)

ANT 150

LIFE SCIENCE: 4

HEA 150 or Introduction to Health Science

GEO 160

B. SCIENCE: Select one 4 credits course and Lab from the Life Science Cluster below. 4-Credits includes one credit for Lab (4 credits)

PROGRAM REQUIREMENTS (15 Credits)

BIO 150 and BIO 150L; or BIO 180 and BIO 180L

M 151 witth C or better

E. SOCIAL SCIENCE - Select one 3 credit courses from any Social Science clusters - (3 Credits)

3

MAT 250 College Algebra & Trigonometry

Introduction to Archaeology

LANGUAGE:

D. SAMOA AND PACIFIC STUDIES: *Select one 3 credit course (3credits)

C. MATH - Total of 4 - 5 credits.

SAM 101 A, or SAM 101 B or SAM 111 or SAM 151/151L

ANT 153

CJ 180

Constitutional Law

CJ 220 Survey of Law

CLUSTER 2:

CJ 210

Total credits earn for an Associate of Arts

Degree with Emphasis in Pre-Law -  2012 - 2014

General Education Requirements

Core Foundational Requirements

Program Requirements

TOTAL CREDITS:

ANT 154
CLUSTER 1:

POL 150

POL 160

SOC 150
CLUSTER 3

PSY 250 Human Development

Introduction to Public Administrations

CJ 150 Introduction to Criminal Justice

Criminal Law 

Introduction to Geography

Introduction to Anthropology

Cultural Anthropology

POL 170

PHIL 150

Introduction to Public Policy


