

AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE ASSOCIATE OF ARTS WITH EMPHASIS IN **PRE-LAW** CATALOG YEAR 2012-2014

NAME		Catalog/Start Year:				
			GENERAL	PROGRAM	CORE	OTHER
	Advisor					
	Email:		TOTA	L CREDITS EAR	NED:	
	GENERAL EDUCATI	ON REQUIREMENTS: Minimum Total of 28 Credits				
		Course	Credit	Semester/Year	Grade	Complete
COMMUNICATION	- (9 credits from the foll		1			
		ntroduction to Literature	3			
		reshman Composition	3			
	SPH 153 Ir	ntroduction to Speech	3			
INFORMATION & T	ECHNOLOGY LITER	ACY - (3 credits)	-	•	•	•
		ntroduction to Computers	3			
CRITICAL THINKIN	G - (A total of 7 credits)				•	,
		ntermediate Algebra	3			
		hysical Science (Lecture)	3			
CLOBAL AWARENT		hysical Science (Laboratory)	1			
	*****	MPETENCE - (*Select one 3 Credit Course from Option below.)	ı	1		
Select one 3 credit		merican History I	3			
course.		Vorld Civilization I	2			
DEDGOMA DEGDOM		HIS 162 (Pacific History)	3			
PERSONAL RESPON		PPMENT - *Select one 3 credit course from options below		I		
		ntroduction to Health Science	3			
	PSY 150 In	ntroduction to Psychology TOTAL	28			
		-				
		NAL REQUIREMENTS: Courses that enhance content foundational compe	tencies for all	areas of study.		
A. ENGLISH: A total	·			1	1	
D GOTENGE G I	ENG 251		3			
B. SCIENCE: Select of		Lab from the Life Science Cluster below. 4-Credits includes one credit for La	b (4 credits)	1		
	LIFE SCIENCE: B	IO 150 and BIO 150L; or BIO 180 and BIO 180L Lecture: Lab:	4			
C. MATH - Total of 4	- 5 credits	Lau.	l			1
M 151 witth C or better		ollege Algebra & Trigonometry	4			
		t one 3 credit course (3credits)			l.	
		AM 101 A, or SAM 101 B or SAM 111 or SAM 151/151L	3-4			
E. SOCIAL SCIENCE	E - Select one 3 credit co	urses from any Social Science clusters - (3 Credits)		l .	ı	ı
CLUSTER 1:	ANT 150 It	ntroduction to Anthropology				
		ntroduction to Archaeology				
		ultural Anthropology				
		ntroduction to Geography ntroduction to American Government	2			
CLUSTER 2:		ntroduction to American Government	3			
		ntroduction to Public Administrations				
		ntroduction to Public Policy				
CLUSTER 3		ntroduction Sociology				
		luman Development				
		edit course from the listed Humanities courss - (3 credits)	1	1		
		ntroduction to Philosophy	3			
G. PHYSICAL EDUC	CATION - A total of 1 cr	edit. (Any Physical Education course)	П	ı		
			1			
		TOTAL	21-22			
	PROGRAM REQUIR	EMENTS (15 Credits)				
		ntroduction to Criminal Justice	3			
		riminal Investigation	3			
		riminal Law	3			
		onstitutional Law	3		İ	
		urvey of Law	3			
	•	TOTAL	15			
		7D-4-1 124- 0 1 1 1 0 1 1		1	•	
		Total credits earn for an Associate of Arts				
		Degree with Emphasis in Pre-Law - 2012 - 2014	20			
		General Education Requirements	28			
		Core Foundational Requirements	21-22			

64-65

Program Requirements
TOTAL CREDITS: